Northeast Officials Association
Bobby Pennington - Regional Supervisor of Officials
penninr2@hotmail.com
Clinic Information

Northeast Officials Association Meeting
October 15, 2014 - South Central HS Winterville - 7:30 pm

Ahoskie area clinics
Stephen Lassiter - 252-209-5729 - SSLassiter@Ahoskie.org

Sunday 10/5 7:00 pm Hertford County High School
Sunday 10/12 7:00 pm Hertford County High School
Sunday 10/19 7:00 pm Hertford County High School
Sunday 10/26 7:00 pm Hertford County High School
Sunday 11/2 7:00 pm Hertford County High School
Sunday 11/9 7:00 pm Hertford County High School
Sunday 11/16 7:00 pm Hertford County High School
Sunday 11/23 7:00 pm Hertford County High School
Sunday 11/30 7:00 pm Hertford County High School

Elizabeth City area clinics
George Jackson - 252-267-8744 - gjackl1@hotmail.com

Sunday 10/5 4:30 pm Knobbs Creek Recreation Ctr
Sunday 10/12 4:30 pm Knobbs Creek Recreation Ctr
Sunday 10/19 4:30 pm Knobbs Creek Recreation Ctr
Sunday 10/26 4:30 pm Knobbs Creek Recreation Ctr
Sunday 11/2 4:30 pm Knobbs Creek Recreation Ctr
Sunday 11/9 4:30 pm Knobbs Creek Recreation Ctr
Sunday 11/16 4:30 pm Knobbs Creek Recreation Ctr
Sunday 11/23 4:30 pm Knobbs Creek Recreation Ctr
Sunday 11/30 4:30 pm Knobbs Creek Recreation Ctr

Sunday 12/7 4:30 pm Knobbs Creek Recreation Ctr



Greenville area clinics
Mark Parker - 252-413-9522 - parkerma@ecu.edu

Sunday 10/12 7:00 pm Boyd Lee Park
Tuesday 10/14 7:00 pm Boyd Lee Park
Sunday 10/19 7:00 pm Boyd Lee Park
Tuesday 10/21 7:00 pm Boyd Lee Park
Sunday 10/26 7:00 pm Boyd Lee Park
Tuesday 10/28 7:00 pm Boyd Lee Park
Sunday 11/2 7:00 pm Boyd Lee Park
Tuesday 11/4 7:00 pm Boyd Lee Park
Sunday 11/9 7:00 pm Boyd Lee Park
Tuesday 11/11 7:00 pm Boyd Lee Park
Wednesday 12/3 7:00 pm Boyd Lee Park

Plymouth area clinics
Randy Fulford - 252-661-3776 - rfulford@washconc.org

Saturday 9/13 8:00 am Plymouth Recreation Ctr
Saturday 9/20 8:00 am Plymouth Recreation Ctr
Saturday 10/4 8:00 am Plymouth Recreation Ctr
Saturday 10/11 8:00 am Plymouth Recreation Ctr
Monday 10/13 6:00 pm Plymouth Recreation Ctr
Saturday 10/18 8:00 am Plymouth Recreation Ctr
Monday 10/20 6:00 pm Plymouth Recreation Ctr
Saturday 10/25 8:00 am Plymouth Recreation Ctr
Saturday 11/1 8:00 am Plymouth Recreation Ctr
Saturday 11/8 8:00 am Plymouth Recreation Ctr

Roanoke Rapids area clinics
Donald Shields - 252-883-7900 - threebasketballnc@yahoo.com

Monday 9/29 7:00 pm Roanoke Rapids HS
Monday 10/6 7:00 pm Roanoke Rapids HS
Monday 10/13 7:00 pm Roanoke Rapids HS
Monday 10/20 7:00 pm Roanoke Rapids HS
Monday 10/27 7:00 pm Roanoke Rapids HS
Monday 11/3 7:00 pm Roanoke Rapids HS
Monday 11/10 7:00 pm Roanoke Rapids HS

Monday 11/17 7:00 pm Roanoke Rapids HS



Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Washington area clinics

Rocky Mount/Wilson area clinics
Alex Langley - 252-883-4551 - wal0924@hotmail.com

9/15
9/22
9/29
10/6
10/13
10/20
10/27
11/3

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Nash CC
Nash CC
Nash CC
Nash CC
NC Wesleyan College
NC Wesleyan College
NC Wesleyan College
NC Wesleyan College

Gurkin Martin - 252-799-1639 - Paul.Martin@ncagr.gov

Thursday
Monday
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10/2
10/6
10/9
10/13
10/16
10/20
10/23
10/27
10/30
11/3

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

Peterson Building
Peterson Building
Peterson Building
Peterson Building
Peterson Building
Bobby Andrews Center
Bobby Andrews Center
Bobby Andrews Center
Bobby Andrews Center
Peterson Building



